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Arabic Menu
 إيدج

معجنات
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ا�الح
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ا�	وبات الباردة
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Edg Pancake

Molten Cake

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Parisian Croi�ants
Plain croissant
 (Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar)

Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Chocolates

13380 cal

Chocolate from Mexico croissant 16682 cal

Pastries
Brownie Brookie 49380 cal
Contain, Flour, Butter, Creama, Chocolate,
Vanila, Milk, Caramel, Pecan

French Toast & pancakes
39608 cal

36

creme brulee French toast cupcake
Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Creama, Milk, Egg, Vanila.

Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Chocolates, and Nuts
Chocolate Pancake 301 cal

28
Contains : Pecan, Banana, Fruits, Sugar
Pecan Banana Cake 189 cal

28
Contains :Chocolates, Milk, Sugar
Molten Cake 146 cal



Eclairs & Tartlets
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ice cream with meringue

Mix Berry Tart

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Eclairs & Tartlets
Mille-feuille tartlet
Chouchou caramelized Peanut
Salted butter caramel
Grand cru Chocolate
Tiramisu
Passion Fruit Raspeberry
Red Berries
Chocolate Praline
Mix Berry Tart

295 cal

454 cal

326 cal

275 cal

454 cal

85 cal

255 cal

372 cal

241 cal

25
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Contain Flour, Creama, Milk, Nuts, Fruits, Cho, Sugar.

Ice creams
22
27
29

2 scoops of ice cream
3 scoops of ice cream
Vannilla of Madagascar and pistachio
ice cream, Raspberry, meringue +5 Topping

89 cal

132 cal

187 cal

29

Contain Creama, Milk, Nuts Vanila

Contain Almond, Sugar, Fruits, Chocolates.



All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Haloumi Sandwich

Honey Fruits Granola

Salmon Benedicte croissant

Happy Brunch
54

Homemade Granola
Fruit puree, banana, granola,
chia seeds, - 154 Cal

 Croi�ants
Burrata Pesto croissant 52282 cal

Salmon Benedicte croissant 55374 cal

Croissant Zaatar & Cheese 13432 cal

Turkey Royal croissant 52432 cal

Haloumi Cheese croissant 28179 cal

Roast Beef croissant 36198 cal

Smoked Turkey croissant 36205 cal

Contain Flour, Sugar, butter, Salt, Basil, Nuts, Olive Oil
Burrata Cheese, Berry

Contain Flour, Butter, Salmon, Egg, Mayonnaise.

Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Thyme, White Cheess.

Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Egg, Smoked Turkey,Creamy Cheese.

Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Nuts, Cheese, Olive Oil.

Contain, Flour, Butter, Sugar, Smojed Turkey, Tomato, Lettuce.

Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Smoked Beef, Mayonnaise.

Contain Flour, Butter, Sugar, Egg.

Contain, Flour, Butter, Sugar, Vegetables, Cheese

veggie Gourmet croissant

Shakshuka croissant

48
38291 cal



Contain, Flour, Sugar, Salt, Vegetables, Olive Oil, Tru�e Oil, Fresh Basil, Pizza Sauce



All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Healthy Toast

Buns & Toasts
56The New Yorker Souvenir

pickles and mayonnaise in a toasted bun - 493 cal
Pastrami, cheddar,

Bread bun, Chicken breast, comte 52Mama Mia
Cheese dried tomatoes and spinach - 641 cal

Sliced and paste avocado, served with

Grillled Breast Chicken, Tomato, Served With Toast
Bread with Mayonnaise and Mustard Sauce

 - 276 cal 

54Healthy Toast

Club Sandwich 39

Poached Egg With Vegetables (Green Onion, Tomato)
and the Parmazan Cheeese With Mozzarella,
Served In Proiche Bread

 - 253 cal Poached Egg Sandwich 36

Four Kinds Of Cheese, Parmazan, Mozzarella, Cheddar,
And the Burrata, with A Fresh Slice Of Tomato and
pesto Sauce With Dried Tomatoe in Proiche Bread

 - 265 cal Cheesy Sandwich 38

Smoked Beef Salted Brazwala, cheese Parmazan
And Mozzarella, served With Mustrad Mayonnaise
Sauce in Sawerdoug Bread

 - 265 cal Brazwala Sandwich 46

cheese in brioche bread with poached egg - 692 cal

Croque - Monsieur
44Crogue vivienne crogue monsieur Truffle, tukrey ham

Beaufort cheese in a toasted bun - 486 cal

48Tomato Mozarella crogue monsieur Tomato, pesto,
cherry tomato, basil leaves in a toasted bun - 319 cal

Poached Egg Sandwich

Brazwala Sandwich



Café Liégois pecan nut

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Best Se�ers
40Viennese Chocolate Browine (chocolate milk,

whipped cream, Brownie)

36Viennese Co�ee Pecan nut (coffee, slated cream,
Pecan nut praline )

37Café Liégois pecan nut (coffee, vanilla ice cream,
whipped cream, pecan nut praline )

25Cappucino de Génie (coffee, whole milk , chocolate)

28Spanish latte (coffee, milk , sweetened condensed milk)

30Signature Co�ee (coffee, salted cream, cocoa poweder)

35Edg Hot chocolate
28Croissant Ice Cream

- 152 cal

- 149 cal

Hot Drinks
12
18
16
20
23
24
24
18
24
22
22
24
22
17
26

Espresso
Cortado ( small Capuccino )
Double espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappucino
Latte
Latte Macchiato
Mocha
A�ogato
Hot chocolate
Matcha Latte
V60 
Co�ee of the Day
Pumpkin Spice Latte

1 cal

144 cal

2 cal

3 cal

154 cal

161 cal

161 cal

13 cal

389 cal

117 cal

302 cal

401 cal

1 cal

1 cal

154 cal

Cappucino de Génie 

Viennese Chocolate Browine

Hot Beverages

Dirty Hot chocolate

Edg hot chocolate

Teas
25

Green Tea
English breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine Tea
Chamomile Flowers

3 cal

3 cal

3 cal

5 cal

5 cal



All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Signature Drinks
28Virgin Passion fruit mojito (Passion fruit, sprite, mint, lime)

28Virgin Mojito Co�ee (Coffee, lemonade, mint)

29Virgin Blueberry Mojito (Blueberry, sprite, mint, lime)

28Virgin Strawberry Mojito (Strawberry, sprite, mint, lime)

29Lemon Red Berries (Raspberry, Red current, lemon , seven up)

27Lemon Mint (Fresh Lemon with mint , sugar, seven up)

Iced Coffees
20
26
26
26
26
26

Iced Americano
Iced caramel co�ee
Iced pistachio co�ee
Iced  spanish latte
Iced  caramel latte co�ee
Pumpkin Spanish Latte 
Substitute With: Coconut Milk, Almond Milk, Soya Milk, Oat Milk 5 SR

1 cal

72 cal

69 cal

108 cal

72 cal

154 cal

Drinks
9

20
19
10
10
10
10

Still water - 250 ml
Still water - 500 ml
Sparkling water - 250 ml
Coca Cola
Coca Cola light
Sprite
Sprite light

Iced Teas
26BlackCurrent Iced tea

Croissant Ice Cream

Virgin Mojito Coffee

Virgin Passion fruit mojito

Fresh Beverages

All drinks Contain Sugar



Juices
29
29

Beach Juice

Immunity Juice

Raspberries, Mango, Pineapple

Contain Sugar

Contain Sugar

Raspberries, Mango, Pineapple

Orange Juice 27

SMOOTHIES

Smoothies

24 SR

Passion With Mango
Strawberry
Apricot
Mix Berry
Blueberry

87 cal

56 cal

74 cal

66 cal

63 cal

Fresh Beverages

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.



Molten Cake

Pastries
49براو� بروكيز 380 cal

 يحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر ،كر
ا ،شوكو
ته ،فاني�،حليب
.كراميل ،مك­ات الجوز

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Parisian Croi�ants
كرواسون سادة

كرواسون شوكو
ته

يحتوي ع� الدقيق والزبده والسكر

يحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر، شوكو
ته

13 380 cal

16 682 cal

French Toast & pancakes
39 608 cal

36 301 cal

28 189 cal

28 146 cal

كريم برولية فرنش توست

بانكيك شوكو
تة

كيك البيكان مع ا�وز

مول� كيك

يحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر ،كر
ا ،حليب ،بيض فاني�

يحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر ،كر
ا ،ماء الورد، حليب

تحتوي ع� ا�ك­ات، موز، فواكه، سكر

تحتوي ع� الشوكو
ته، حليب، سكر



Eclairs & Tartlets
B:))%LF%(:))%&/1"/)%/&)+*$%&'
!.0(-.0(&-1"1$%):D%6&?%1,(/&,*,$%&'
51)/%6&'(//%"&-1"1$%)&()!$%&'&
M"1,6&-"(&-.0-0)1/%&)-*$%&'
H:"1$:2(&,*,$%&'
5/"1K'%""8&/1"/)%/&(*($%&'
?122:0,&F"(:/&A123%'%""8&#*$%&'&
A%6&7%"":%2&)**$%&'
!.0-0)1/%&3"1):,%&(-)$%&'&
?:2/1-.:0&A123%'%""8&!",$%&'

E<

Macarons
B1-1"0,&=&2%/&.()$%&'
B1-1"0,&<&2%/&)#-$%&'&
B1-1"0,&I>&2%/&*")$%&'

;N
>O
INP

A123'%""8Q&R%$0,Q&!.0-0)1/%Q&?:2/1-.:0

!"#$"%#&'$()*+$'#%),-.#

Ice creams
E&2-0032&0F&:-%&-"%1$&
;&2-0032&0F&:-%&-"%1$&
S1,:))1&0F&B161@12-1"&1,6&3:2/1-.:0&
:-%&-"%1$Q&"123'%""8Q&$%":,@(%

EE
EJ
E<
P&H033:,@

,0,-0,/"1-/(1)&3:-/("%

ice cream with meringue

Mix Berry Tart

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Eclairs & Tartlets
مالفيه

شوشو كراميل
كراميل مملح

غراند شوكو
ته
ت�اميسو

باشن التوت
توت

شوكو
ته برال�
ميكس ب�ي تارت

295 cal

454 cal

326 cal

275 cal

454 cal

85 cal

255 cal

372 cal

241 cal

25
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Ice creams
22
27
29

سكوب� من ا
يس كريم
ث�ثة سكوبات من ا
يس كريم

فاني� مع الفستق و التوت
+5 Topping

89 cal

132 cal

187 cal

29

Macarons
30
68
105

ماكرون 4 حبات
ماكرون 9 حبات
ماكرون 16 حبه

132 cal

Raspberry, Lemon, Chocolate, Pistachio

287 cal

502 cal

تحتوي ع� الدقيق، كر
ا، حليب ،مك­ات، فواكه، شوكو
ته ،سكر

تحتوي ع� الحليب، كر
ا، سكر ،مك­ات  ،فاني�

تحتوي ع� اللوز، سكر، فواكه ،سكر ،شوكو
ته



All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Haloumi Sandwich

Honey Fruits Granola

Salmon Benedicte croissant

Happy Brunch
41 69 Cal غرانو
 بالعسل والفاوكه

 Croi�ants
52 282 cal

55 374 cal

13 432 cal

52 432 cal

28 179 cal

36 198 cal

36 205 cal

كرواسون بوراتا مع البيستو
 تحتوي ع� الدقيق، سكر، ملح ،زبده ،ريحان ،مك­ات

زيت زيتون، جبنه البوراتا، توت

،تحتوي ع� الدقيق، زبذه، سلمون ،بيض ،مايونيز
سلمون ديلوكس

تحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر ،زع§ ،جبنه بيضاء
كرواسون زع§ و الجبنة

.تحتوي الدقيق ،الزبده ،سكر ،بيض ،تر© مدخن، جبنه كر
ا
كرواسون تر© رويال

تحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر ،جبنه ،ريحان ،مك­ات ،زيتون ،زيت زيتون
كرواسون حلوم

تحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر ،لحم مدخن، مايونيز
روست بيف

تحتوي ع� الدقيق، الزبده، سكر ،تر© مدخن، ط¯طم، خس
كرواسون لحم مدخن



Salads
54

64

52

سلطة 
جولز

سلطة البوراتا

سلطة الكينوا

258 cal

282 cal

290 cal

تحتوي ع� الخس، جبنه الµمزان، دجاج مشوي، بصل مق±
مع صوص العسل والخردل

تحتوي ع� جبنه البوراتا، شوفان ،مك­ات والط¯طم الكرزيه
مع صوص البلسميك

تحتوي ع� الكينوا،افوكادو، بصل مق±، هليون، مانغا، تر© مدخن
فجل احمر ،تقدم مع صوص العسل والخردل

تحتوي ع� الدقيق، ملح، سكر ،خضار ،جبنه ،صوص البيتزا ،زيت الك«،ريحان



Healthy Toast

Poached Egg Sandwich

Brazwala Sandwich

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Buns & Toasts
56 بسطرما مع جبنة شيدر مع ا�خلل وا�ايونيز 

تقدم مع خبز التوست

52

54

39

نيويوركر

صدور الدجاج ا�شوي مع جبنة شيدر 
 والط¯طم ا�جففه تقدم مع خبز الµغر

ماما ميا

¾ائح ا¼فوكادو ,جبنة فيتا والرمان
بيض , تقدم مع خبز الµيوش

صدور الدجاج ا�شوي، ط¯طم تقدم مع الخبز التوست
وصوص ا�ايونيز والخردل

هيلثي توست

 كلوب ساندويش

493 cal

692 cal

36
(تحتوي ع� البيض ا�خفوق مع الخضار ( بصل اخÃ، ط¯طم

جبنه الµمزان مع ا�وزري� تقدم Å خبز الµيوش

cal 253ساندويش بيض ا�خفوق

38
,تحتوي ع� اربعه اجبنان، برمزان، موزري�، شيدر وجبنه البوراتا

مع البيستو والط¯طم ا�جففه و¾ايح من الط¯طم الطازجه
تقدم Å خبز الµيوش

cal 265ساندويش ا
جبان

46
تحتوي ع� لحم الµازو
 ا�ملح، وجبنه الµمزان وا�وزري� تقدم

مع صوص الخردل وا�ايونيز Å خبز السوردو


cal 265ساندويش الµازو

641 cal

Croque - Monsieur
44 486 cal

48 319 cal

كروك فيفان

ساندويتش الط¯طم مع جبنة ا�وزري�



All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Best Se�ers
40
36
25
28

30

35
28

Åايدج كو
شوكوته بروا� فينيس

فينيس القهوه مع البيكان

كابتشينو جي جيني

سبانيش 
تيه

كافيه 
جوز مع ا�ك­ات

كرواسون آيس كريم

Cappucino de Génie 

Viennese Chocolate Browine

Hot Beverages

Hot Drinks
12
18
16
20
23
24
24
18
24
22
22
24
22
17
26

اسµسو
كورتادو

اسµسو دوبل
امريكانو

ف�ت وايت
كابتشينو


تيه
مكياتو
موكا

افوكاتو
هوت شوكوليت

ماتشا 
تيه
60 Å

قهوة اليوم

تيه يقط�

1 cal

144 cal

3 cal

154 cal

161 cal

13 cal

389 cal

117 cal

302 cal

401 cal

Teas
25

Ãشاي اخ
شاي انكليش بريكفاست

شاي ايرل غراي
شاي اخÃ بالياسم�

شاي البابونج

3 cal

5 cal

3 cal

3 cal

5 cal

Café Liégois pecan nut

Dirty Hot chocolate

Edg hot chocolate



All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Signature Drinks
28 38 cal

17 cal

17 cal

12 cal

11 cal

7 cal

28
29
28
29
27

موهيتو باشن
موهيتو قهوة مع الليمون والنعناع

موهيتو بالتوت ازرق
موهيتو الفراولة

موهيتو توت أحمر
موهيتو ليمون بالنعناع

Iced Coffees
20
26
26
26
26
26

أمريكانو بارد

تيه كراميل بارد
بستاشيو 
تيه بارد
سبانيش 
تيه بارد

قهوة 
تيه كراميل مثلجة
سبانيش 
تيه يقط�

1 cal

72 cal

69 cal

108 cal

72 cal

154 cal

اÌختيارات  : حليب جوز الهند  , حليب اللوز , حليب الصويا  , حليب الشوفان - 5 ريال

Drinks
9

20
19
10
10
10
10

مياه 250 مل
مياه 500 مل

مياه غازيه 250 مل

كوكا كو


يت 
كوكا كو
سµايت

سµايت دايت

Iced Teas
شاي بالتوت ا¼سود بارد26

Croissant Ice Cream

Virgin Mojito Coffee

Virgin Passion fruit mojito

Fresh Beverages

2929

ا�Ïوبات يضاف إليها السكر



Juices
29
29
27

عص� كوكتيل
اميونتي

عص� برتقال

78 cal

23 cal

4 cal

يضاف اليه السكر

يضاف اليه السكر

SMOOTHIES

All prices Are Inclusice Of 15% VAT
Food Allergy Notice : Please be Adviced That Some of the items in Our Menu May

Contaion Wheat, Nuts, Egg, Dairy and Fish.

Fresh Beverages

Smoothies
 باشن مع ا�انغو

 فراولة
 مشمش

 مكس ب�ي
بلوب�ي

24 SR


